o o B~ W N

10
11

12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

Application Id
Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person Met

Relationship Between Customer
and Person Met

Landmark
Ease to Locate Address

Residence/Office Locked During
Visit

Contact Number of Person Met
Applicant Age

Educational Details

ID Proof Type

Marital Status

Husband Wife Working
Applicant Occupation

Family Member Count
Earning Family Members
Ownership of Residence
Monthly Income

Name Plate or Address Plate

Locality of Residence

aAhOSO0OOOEYNENOA1

Pradeep Pattanashetty

852/B, ilkal+ilkal+Karnataka+587154
9844221508

Karnataka 587125

Yes

Local

Pradeep
Self

Near Mahantesh Theater

Easy
No

8088171993
29

Graduate
Aadhar Card
Un-married
No

Salaried - Private
3

70000
Owned
80000

Seen

Posh



26
27
28

29

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48

49

Years At Current Residence
Residence Construction

Area (in sqft.)
Asset Seen Residence

Comment On Interior
Comment On Exterior

Stay Confirmation

Neighbour Check 1 (Name)
Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)
Neighbour Check Staying 1
Neighbour Check 2 (Name)
Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)
Neighbour Check Staying 2
CPV Status

Remarks

Negative Area Tag

Verification Type

Latitude

Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

40
Pakka
1200

Car, Two-Wheeler (Bike/Scooter), Air Conditioner
(AC), Computer/Laptop

Good - Clean and adequately furnished
Excellent - Clean building/area
Yes

Shanta Shivapujimath

Positive

1980

Sangmesh Pattanashetty
Positive

1970

Positive

Customer Available and Verified
No

Residential

15.9578305

76.1129682

43783

2025-08-12

15:30:34

2025-08-09
09:00:56



50 residence_photo_with_inside_household

G1, 842/G1 Subashchandra Bose Roa
12:08-2025 03:30:2

15.9578305 76 1129682
Pincode : 5871

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit 12-08-2025 15:30:34
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

A W N

Name of Checker for FV Report




