

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000EYnEN0A1
2	Customer Name	Pradeep Pattanashetty
3	Address	852/B, ilkal+ilkal+Karnataka+587154
4	Contact Number	9844221508
5	Pincode	Karnataka 587125
6	Address Confirmed	Yes
7	OCL Range	Local
8	Name of Person Met	Pradeep
9	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
10	Landmark	Near Mahantesh Theater
11	Ease to Locate Address	Easy
12	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	No
13	Contact Number of Person Met	8088171993
14	Applicant Age	29
15	Educational Details	Graduate
16	ID Proof Type	Aadhar Card
17	Marital Status	Un-married
18	Husband Wife Working	No
19	Applicant Occupation	Salaried - Private
20	Family Member Count	3
21	Earning Family Members	70000
22	Ownership of Residence	Owned
23	Monthly Income	80000
24	Name Plate or Address Plate	Seen
25	Locality of Residence	Posh

26	Years At Current Residence	40
27	Residence Construction	Pakka
28	Area (in sqft.)	1200
29	Asset Seen Residence	Car, Two-Wheeler (Bike/Scooter), Air Conditioner (AC), Computer/Laptop
30	Comment On Interior	Good - Clean and adequately furnished
31	Comment On Exterior	Excellent - Clean building/area
32	Stay Confirmation	Yes
33	Neighbour Check 1 (Name)	Shanta Shivapujimath
34	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Positive
35	Neighbour Check Staying 1	1980
36	Neighbour Check 2 (Name)	Sangmesh Pattanashetty
37	Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)	Positive
38	Neighbour Check Staying 2	1970
39	CPV Status	Positive
40	Remarks	Customer Available and Verified
41	Negative Area Tag	No
42	Verification Type	Residential
43	Latitude	15.9578305
44	Longitude	76.1129682
45	Case Id	43783
46	Date Of Report	2025-08-12
47	Time Of Report	15:30:34

48	Date of Allocation	2025-08-09
49	Time of Allocation	09:00:56

50	residence_photo_with_inside_household	 <p> G1, 842/G1, Subashchandra Bose Road, Ilkal 12-08-2025 03:30:23 PM 15.9578305, 76.1129682 Pincode : 587125 </p>
----	---------------------------------------	-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	12-08-2025 15:30:34
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	

